RA0490100
GROUND PLATE

VX-4100 FRONT PANEL

RA0500800

RUBBER KNOB T9207042

WIRE ASSY

FRONT-C-UNIT
VR4001 ACCESSORY

\\\\\TQE 3 X 8 2 ®
E\ Ok, > ’\RA0530400 g
/ HOLDER PLATE (X 2pcs) //
) e T M4090158 //
RA0487100 X SPEAKER 2W/32-0HM -
VOLUME KNOB ©) > -
5 RA0500400 P
: PANELASSY e
) e
® ~ RA0487600
- REFLECTOR SHEET
e
// RA0487700
- DIFFUSER SHEET

- RA0487400
~ LCD HOLDER

RA0487900 \

SPONGE RUBBER (WND)\\\\\

VX-4200 FRONT PANEL

RA048720A?
RUBBER KNOB

VR5001 ACCESSORY

RA0487100
VOLUME KNOB——n01w

M4090158

RA0486600
PANELASSY

g P1090654

// G6090153 \
~ LCD
e

RA0488100

SPONGE RUBBER (TOP)

RA0530500 ,
SPONGE RUBBER (OU) ——_ !
£®
RA0532600 o
PAD (C) L

RF-UNIT

~ RA0488400
- PAD (A)

CONNECTOR

T9206634A
WIRE ASSY,

RA0535000
BLIND SHEET (x2 pcs)

RA0490100
GROUND PLATE

T9207042
WIRE ASSY

FRONT-D-UNIT

LIGHT GUIDE (UNDER)

\\ RA0514300

RA0487500
LIGHT GUIDE

RA0487800
INTER CONNECTO R

RA0541100
TUBE (TXRX)

RA0535800
LIGHT GUIDE (TXRX)

RA0530400
HOLDER PLATE (X 2pcs)

SPEAKER 2W/32-0HM

-

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

| ——RA0488000
TOP COVER

,_—— RAQ0475900
CHASSIS TOP

®
0

R0124501
SHIELD PLATE

/@ RA0498100
2 HOLDER

WIRE ASSY

o RA0488500
‘ /MPAD (B)

/ T9206540

P1091172
CONNECTO R

part

RA0475800
CHASSIS

DSUB CONNECTOR ACCESSORY

56000402
CONNECTOR COVER

/
03

RA0490800
CAP (PJ)

EXTSP CONNECTOR ACCESSORY

of a designated assembly.

Non-designated parts are available only as

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
VXSTD P/N DESCRIPTION QTY.
Q0000075 BLADE FUSE ATC 15A 2
206260004 | MICROPHONE MH-25A8J 1
(VTX) W/ NEW CLIP
T9021015 DC CABLE 1
No. | VXSTD P/N DESCRIPTION QTY.
(1) |U23206001 | TAPTITE SCREW M2.6X6 2
(@) |U23106001 | TAPTITE SCREW M2X6 1
(3 | 020205007 | BINDING HEAD SCREW M2 .6X5B 2
@) |U24306002 | TAPTITE SCREW M3X6NI 11
(5 |U02308002 | SEMS SCREW SM3X8NI 2
(6 |U24316001 | TAPTITE SCREW M3X16 5
(7 |U70003020 | PLAIN WASHER FW3SUS 1
U24208001 | TAPTITE SCREW M2.6X8 4

C-1





